Monitorler

27

15

24

27

27

21.

21.

21.

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,80

83,37

88,55

100,05

125,35

134,55

147,20

148,35

148,35

151,80

166,75

174,80

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31

31

24

43

43

34

21.

21.

22

23.

27

24

23

23

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

Dahua

Philips

Dell

Dahua

Hikvision

Msi

Dell

Dahua

Hikvision

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

5+

5+

10+

197,80

212,75

240,35

281,75

301,30

353,05

72,45

74,75

75,90

90,85

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

3.793,85 TL

4.082,50 TL

101,20

102,35

usDb

usD



27

24.

24

27

23.

23.

23.

27

21.

23.

23.

27

23.

27

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100QHZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

Philips

Lenovo

Samsung

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

110,40

113,85

usD

usD

4.973,75 TL

120,46

123,05

140,30

150,65

usb

usDb

usD

usD

6.555,00 TL

159,85

166,75

166,75

171,35

172,50

182,85

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

24

32

31.

24

23.

24

15

34

34

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

Philips

Dell

Samsung

Hikvision

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Samsung

189,75

194,35

usD

usD

8.452,50 TL

224,25

247,25

278,30

332,35

379,50

724,50

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

35.937,50 TL



